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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Ujezd

Obec
Ujezd
Ujezd
Ujezd
Ujezd
Ujezd
Ujezd
Ujezd
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Ujezd
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Cast obce
Haukovice
Haukovice
Haukovice
Haukovice
Haukovice
Haukovice
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Rybnicek
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Rybnicek
Rybnicek
Rybnicek
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Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
510/-
511/-
512/-
513/-
514/-
515/-
516/-
517/-
518/-
519/-
535/-
536/-
540/-
543/-
401/-
402/-
403/-
404/-
405/-
406/-
407/-
408/-
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441/-
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443/-
444/-

Cislo parcely
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Rybni¢ek
Rybnicek
Rybnicek
Rybnicek
Rybnicek
Rybnicek
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Rybnicek
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446/-
454/-
455/-
459/-
460/-
462/-
463/-
482/-
493/-
495/-
108/-
120/-
134/-
135/-
136/-
137/-
138/-
139/-
142/-
144/-
145/-
164/-
165/-
166/-
170/-
232/-
233/-
234/-
235/-
236/-
243/-
244/-
247/-
251/-
252/-
253/-
254/-
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281/-
348/-
349/-
604/-
626/-




